
Submitter contact details – Proposed Waikato Regional Coastal Plan 
(Address for service for further submissions) 

ID Submitter Agent (If applicable) Contact Email 
1 Davis, Frank frank@hunza.co.nz 
2 Tairua Mangrove Seedling Removal Volunteers w.brooks@xtra.co.nz
3 Geoscience Society of NZ b.hayward@geomarine.org.nz
4 Slipper Island Residents Association paulentwisle@hotmail.com 
5 Auckland Museum mrayner@aucklandmuseum.com 
6 Ngāti Tara Tokanui Iwi amelia.w7@outlook.com 
7 Auckland Council jacques.victor@aucklandcouncil.govt.nz 
8 Waikato Regional Council Dawn.Pritchard@waikatoregion.govt.nz 
9 New Zealand Biosecurity Services Limited danielle.hancock@biosecurity.net.nz 

10 Surfbreak Protection Society shankseas@xtra.co.nz 
11 STET Ltd shaun@stet.co.nz 
12 Hauraki Gulf Forum eo@haurakigulfforum.org.nz 
13 Hewlett, Noel hewletts@xtra.co.nz 
14 Carruthers, Vicki vicki.carruthers@xtra.co.nz 
15 Thames-Coromandel District Council brian.taylor@tcdc.govt.nz 
16 King, Phillip Tauri phlliptking@hotmail.com 
17 Herenga ā Nuku Aotearoa lauren.schick@herengaanuku.govt.nz 
18 HH & R Mikaere Ltd hr.mikaere@xtra.co.nz 
19 Paddy Bull Ltd office@paddybull.co.nz 
20 Tikapa Moana Enterprises Ltd merilyn@whenuakete.co.nz 
21 Ōtorohanga District Council tonyq@otodc.govt.nz 
22 Aotea Marine Farms Submission (RA & JM Dockery Trust - Ross and 

Janine Dockery Family Trust) aoteamarinefarms@gmail.com 

23 Sea Products (1998) Ltd seaproducts@xtra.co.nz 
24 Sea Products Mussels Ltd seaproducts@xtra.co.nz 
25 Gulf Mussel Farms Coromandel and North Western Mussels aab7aab@hotmail.com 
26 Kawhia Seafoods Limited jp.kawhiaseafoods@gmail.com 
27 Terry & Lauren Walker terrylaureen27@gmail.com 
28 van der Vooden, Vera vera.raglan@xtra.co.nz 
29 Whangamata Ratepayers Association Inc John Spencer johnspencer@xtra.co.nz 
30 The Opoutere Ratepayers and Residents Association mike@mikelloyd.co.nz 
31 Waikato Conservation Board waikatoconservationboard@doc.govt.nz 
32 WEL Networks Limited sara.brown@wel.co.nz 
33 Westpac Mussels Distributors Limited leon@westpacmussels.co.nz 



ID Submitter Agent (If applicable) Contact Email 
34 Whangamata Harbour Care Inc harbourcarechair@gmail.com 
35 Aquaculture New Zealand and Coromandel Marine Farmers 

Association Scott Wilkinson Planning andrew@scottwilkinson.co.nz 

36 New Zealand Sport Fishing Council Inc Brookfields Lawyers ashton@brookfields.co.nz 
37 Taylor, Penny Brandon Watts (Meredith Connell) brandon.watts@mc.co.nz 
38 Otama Reserves Group Incorporated arohaotama@gmail.com 
39 Aggregate and Quarry Association wayne@aqa.org.nz 
40 Moana New Zealand rebecca@aquaculturedirect.co.nz 
41 Tairua Environment Society jakkt@xtra.co.nz 
42 Boston, Robert rob.boston50@gmail.com 
43 Mussel Reef Restoration Trust katina.conomos@reviveourgulf.org.nz 
44 Hauraki District Council info@hauraki-dc.govt.nz 
45 Taranaki Offshore Partnership gca@cop.dk 
46 Sanford Limited aundorf-lay@sanford.co.nz 
47 Waka Kotahi NZ Transport Agency Claudia.Kirkbride@nzta.govt.nz 
48 Cross, Stuart stoo@velvetespresso.co.nz 
49 Bakalich, Karlene karlene.bakalich@gmail.com 
50 Te Ohu Kaimoana Kylie.Grigg@teohu.maori.nz 
51 Stormhaven Limited Isle Land Limited wendy@isleland.co.nz 
52 Seafood New Zealand Limited tamar@inshore.co.nz 
53 BlueFloat Energy and Elemental Group kymberley.kennedy@elementalgroup.com 
54 Javis, Cushla bruges@xtra.co.nz 
55 Whāingaroa Environmental Defence Incorporated johnragla@gmail.com 
56 Pelco NZ Limited maureen@pelco-nz.com 
57 Whangamata Marina Society Incorporated Tracey Lamason (Planners Plus Limited) tracey@plannersplus.co.nz 
58 Chorus New Zealand Limited and Spark New Zealand Trading 

Limited Incite chris@incite.co.nz 

59 Tairua Marine Limited Tracey Lamason (Planners Plus Limited) tracey@plannersplus.co.nz 
60 Sharpe, Greg yebbo13@gmail.com 
61 Western Firth Marine Farming Consortium John Wilson Consulting Ltd jaw1@actrix.co.nz 
62 Fortzer, Greg fortzergreg@yahoo.com 
63 Purdon, Matthew matthewpurdon58@gmail.com 
64 Aarsen, Karlos karlaarsen@yahoo.com 
65 Harris, Kevin Ray kevinraynz@yahoo.com 
66 Hopper Developments Limited Tracey Lamason (Planners Plus Limited) tracey@plannersplus.co.nz 
67 Gold Ridge Marine Farm Ltd office@goldmarine.co.nz 
68 Auckland/Waikato Fish and Game Council bwilson@fishandgame.org.nz 
69 Auckland Conservation Board aucklandconservationboard@doc.govt.nz 
70 Waikato District Council jim.ebenhoh@waidc.govt.nz; james.fuller@waidc.govt.nz 



ID Submitter Agent (If applicable) Contact Email 
71 Whangamata Surf School hannahthall606@gmail.com 
72 Rawiri, Frank frank.rawiri@xtra.co.nz 
73 Transpower New Zealand Environment.Policy@transpower.co.nz 
74 Pūkorokoro Miranda Naturalists' Trust keith@shorebirds.org.nz 
75 Bird, Linda lady.bird@xtra.co.nz 
76 William Anthony Lee jay2jay@xtra.co.nz 
77 Zeldis, John johnzeldis@gmail.com 
78 Whitianga and Coromandel Peninsula Commercial Fishermen's 

Association Clowpc@xtra.co.nz 

79 Scott and Fiona Lee jay2jay@xtra.co.nz 
80 bp Oil New Zealand Limited, Mobil Oil New Zealand Limited and Z 

Energy Limited SLR Consulting New Zealand miles.rowe@slrconsulting.com 

81 Powerco Limited planning@powerco.co.nz 
82 Ministry for Primary Industries michael.nielsen@mpi.govt.nz 
83 Advisory Committee Regional Environment annacaseycox@gmail.com 
84 Bennett, June janbr@slingshot.co.nz 
85 Holyoake, Ian ian@moisturedetection.co.nz 
86 Daniel Kereopa Outdoor Education Trust dkoetnz@gmail.com 
87 Wharekaho Trust action-viv@xtra.co.nz 
88 Te Whakakitenga o Waikato Incorporated (Waikato-Tainui) taipu.paki@tainui.co.nz 
89 Rawiri, Gabriel gay.rawiri@xtra.co.nz 
90 Te Nehenehenui Sam@tnn.co.nz 
91 Dredging New Zealand Limited david@empirecapital.co.nz 
92 New Zealand Defence Force Tonkin + Taylor rebecca.davies@nzdf.mil.nz; 

kbaverstock@tonkintaylor.co.nz 
93 Whitianga Marina Society Incorporated Harkness Henry joan.forret@harkness.co.nz 
94 Buffalo Beach Homeowners Association Incorporated David Lamason (Planners Plus Limited) dave@plannersplus.co.nz 
95 Environmental Defence Society Inc shay@eds.org.nz 
96 Pare Hauraki Kaimoana Richard Turner (Mitchell Daysh) richard.turner@mitchelldaysh.co.nz 
97 Environmental Law Initiative anna.sintenie@eli.org.nz 
98 Fire and Emergency New Zealand Daryl.trim@fireandemergency.nz 
99 Royal Forest and Bird Protection Society of New Zealand Inc e.vanderleden@forestandbird.org.nz;

n.sitarz@forestandbird.org.nz
100 Heritage New Zealand Pouhere Taonga cmcalley@heritage.org.nz 
101 Tainui o Tainui, Tainui Hapu, Nga hapu o Te Uru tainuihapu.environmental@gmail.com 
102 Taharoa Ironsands Ltd Tonkin + Taylor geccles@tonkintaylor.co.nz 
103 Marokopa and Kiritehere Te Taiao Roopu takutaimarokopa@gmail.com 
104 Federated Farmers of New Zealand jcookmunro@fedfarm.org.nz 
105 Coromandel Oyster Co Ltd corooysterco@farmside.co.nz 



ID Submitter Agent (If applicable) Contact Email  
106 The Minister of Conservation  asycamore@doc.govt.nz 
107 Brooks Seafood Ltd  Brooksseafoodltd@gmail.com 
108 Proforma Group A  See Attachment A of Summary of Decisions Requested 

documents 
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